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1 019/2019/2193 Supriya Bhatpahari II Economics (Minor): Indian Economy 22

2 019/2019/2164 Nandini Tandon II English Literature 45

3 019/2019/2063 Aditya Singh II Family Law-I 42

4 019/2019/2172 Akshat Bhushan II Family Law-I 45

5 019/2019/2071 Aman Sonwani II Family Law-I 31

6 019/2019/2023 Vikash Natty II Family Law-I 25

7 019/2019/2172 Akshat Bhushan II Law of Contract-II 42

8 019/2019/2052 Arya Mittal II Law of Contract-II 48

9 019/2019/2145 Mehak Jain II Law of Contract-II 38

10 019/2019/2161 Muazzam Nasir II Law of Contract-II 36

11 019/2019/2073 Sakshi Shrivastava II Law of Contract-II 46

12 019/2019/2011 Naman Keswani II Sociology (Minor): Sociological Thought 42

13 018/2018/1926 Abhishek IV Constitutional Governance-II 42

14 018/2018/1965 Animesh Shukla IV Constitutional Governance-II 48

15 018/2018/1812 Himanshu Chandrakar IV Constitutional Governance-II 48

16 018/2018/1994 Imran Ahmed Khan IV Constitutional Governance-II 46

17 018/2018/1874 Jayadeep Manchikalapudi IV Constitutional Governance-II 48

18 018/2018/1931 Joseph Pious IV Constitutional Governance-II 46

19 018/2018/1920 Kanika Bhakhna IV Constitutional Governance-II 46

20 018/2018/1961 Khushi Sharma IV Constitutional Governance-II 48

21 018/2018/1859 Nitin Minj IV Constitutional Governance-II 38

22 018/2018/1967 Aditya Singh IV Environmental Law 42

23 018/2018/1965 Animesh Shukla IV Environmental Law 36

24 018/2018/1925 Deeksha Singh IV Environmental Law 43

25 018/2018/1970 Indra Kumar Lahoti IV Environmental Law 40

26 018/2018/1931 Joseph Pious IV Environmental Law 42

27 018/2018/1920 Kanika Bhakhna IV Environmental Law 43

Result of Revaluation (Session: January to April - 2020), November-2020

Date:  16-07-21           Prepared by Checked by Controller of Examination 



2/4

S. No.
ID/ Enrollment 

No.
Name Sem. Subject

Revaluation 

Marks 

(O/o 60)

Result of Revaluation (Session: January to April - 2020), November-2020

28 018/2018/1961 Khushi Sharma IV Environmental Law 43

29 018/2018/1850 Krishan Kant Patre IV Environmental Law 39

30 018/2018/1841 Prakhar Chandrakar IV Environmental Law 40

31 018/2018/1804 Pulatsya Pandey IV Environmental Law 45

32 018/2018/1806 Rashi Verma IV Environmental Law 45

33 018/2018/1884 Shivank Verma IV Environmental Law 41

34 018/2018/1826 Shreya Tulavi IV Environmental Law 40

35 018/2018/1919 Vanikei Wasnik IV Environmental Law 39

36 018/2018/1994 Imran Ahmed Khan IV
Political Science (Major): Major Political 
Systems in the World

43

37 018/2018/1926 Abhishek IV Public International Law 39

38 018/2018/1994 Imran Ahmed Khan IV Public International Law 44

39 018/2018/1874 Jayadeep Manchikalapudi IV Public International Law 42

40 018/2018/1931 Joseph Pious IV Public International Law 40

41 018/2018/1858 Ayush Pokhriyal IV Transfer of Property Act 35

42 018/2018/1994 Imran Ahmed Khan IV Transfer of Property Act 28

43 018/2018/1931 Joseph Pious IV Transfer of Property Act 38

44 017/2017/1651 Amisha Shrivastava VI Administrative Law 38

45 017/2017/1704 Nikhil Kumar VI Administrative Law 43

46 017/2017/1749 Vanshay Kaul VI Administrative Law 43

47 017/2017/1780 Siddharth Agrawal VI Intellectual Property Rights 44

48 017/2017/1620 Moksh Sharma VI Jurisprudence-II 43

49 017/2017/1704 Nikhil Kumar VI Jurisprudence-II 39

50 017/2017/1733 Aakanksha Mandavi VI Political Science (Major): Public Policy Process 35

51 017/2017/1665 Rahul Singh VI Political Science (Major): Public Policy Process 36

52 016/2016/1455 Pragya Uike VIII Cr. Law - Socio-Economic Offences (Hons. - I) 44

53 016/2016/1432 Vibhuti Deshmukh VIII Cr. Law - Socio-Economic Offences (Hons. - I) 40

54 016/2016/1516 Yavnika VIII Cr. Law - Socio-Economic Offences (Hons. - I) 36
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55 016/2016/1530 Aditya Bhushan VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

56 016/2016/1574 Adyashree Khuntia VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 44

57 016/2016/1518 Ashi Jain VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

58 016/2016/1468 Gaurav Dwivedi VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

59 016/2016/1539 Jayani Dakwala VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 44

60 016/2016/1475 Kartik Pandey VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

61 016/2016/1550 Pallavi Mishra VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 48

62 016/2016/1455 Pragya Uike VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 42

63 016/2016/1499 Rashi Bazari VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 48

64 016/2016/1547 Rishika Singh VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

65 016/2016/1466 Samba Kailash Sadhu VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

66 016/2016/1532 Shantanu Sharma VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 42

67 016/2016/1470 Shrinkhala Shikhar VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 44

68 016/2016/1431 Twinkle Khanna VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 42

69 016/2016/1432 Vibhuti Deshmukh VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 46

70 016/2016/1568 Yash Takhar VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 44

71 016/2016/1516 Yavnika VIII Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance 44

72 016/2016/1468 Gaurav Dwivedi VIII Land Laws 43

73 016/2016/1577 Harsha Ekka VIII Land Laws 38

74 016/2016/1532 Shantanu Sharma VIII Land Laws 44

75 016/2016/1568 Yash Takhar VIII Land Laws 43

76 016/2016/1516 Yavnika VIII Land Laws 40

77 016/2016/1581 Amogh Sharma VIII Law of Insolvency 35

78 016/2016/1518 Ashi Jain VIII Law of Insolvency 37

79 016/2016/1539 Jayani Dakwala VIII Law of Insolvency 38

80 016/2016/1475 Kartik Pandey VIII Law of Insolvency 39

81 016/2016/1547 Rishika Singh VIII Law of Insolvency 32
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82 016/2016/1466 Samba Kailash Sadhu VIII Law of Insolvency 40

83 016/2016/1431 Twinkle Khanna VIII Law of Insolvency 34

84 016/2016/1432 Vibhuti Deshmukh VIII Law of Insolvency 39

85 016/2016/1470 Shrinkhala Shikhar VIII Media & Law (Optional) 49

86 016/2016/1499 Rashi Bazari VIII T&I - International Commercial Law (Hons. - II) 38
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